
1 Sota YAMAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

17 144.15 75.75 70.40 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 4S 9.70 -0.97 8.73-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 1 -1

2 4T+2T 10.80 1.71 12.512 2 2 1 2 2 1

3 3A+1Eu+3F 13.80 -0.16 13.641 0 0 -1 -1 1 -1

4 FCSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.543 2 2 1 1 2 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.001 2 3 3 2 2 1

6 4Tq q 9.50 -4.75 4.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 3A< < 7.04 X -3.20 3.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5

8 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 1 1 1 2 1

9 3Lo 5.39 X -2.45 2.94-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 3Lz!+3Tq ! 11.11 X -2.36 8.75-4 -5 -5 -3 -3 -4 -4

11 StSq4 3.90 1.17 5.073 3 3 3 2 3 3

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.131 3 1 1 2 3 2

84.24 75.75

Skating Skills 2.00 7.307.25 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.50 8.00 7.00

Transitions 2.00 6.656.50 6.50 6.00 7.00 7.00 7.75 6.25

Performance 2.00 6.906.50 7.25 6.00 7.00 7.00 7.50 6.75

Composition 2.00 7.206.75 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.156.75 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.00

70.40

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

2 Mitsuki SUMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KANSAI UNIV SKATING CLUB 13 136.09 66.79 70.30 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 2 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F! ! 5.30 0.64 5.941 3 2 1 1 1 0

3 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 0.24 10.341 1 2 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.19 3.390 0 1 1 1 1 0

5 2A 3.30 0.46 3.761 1 2 2 2 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 3 2 2 2 2

7 2A+1Eu+3S 8.91 X 1.29 10.203 3 2 3 3 3 3

8 3Lz! ! 6.49 X 0.12 6.610 1 1 0 0 0 0

9 3F!+2T ! 7.26 X -0.11 7.150 0 0 -1 0 0 -1

10 CSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.912 1 2 1 1 1 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.40 4.403 3 3 3 2 2 3

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 1 2 2 2 2 1

64.96 66.79

Skating Skills 2.00 7.157.25 7.00 7.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.50

Transitions 2.00 6.907.00 7.00 7.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.00

Performance 2.00 6.907.25 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.25

Composition 2.00 7.107.25 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.107.50 6.75 7.50 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.75

70.30

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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3 Keiji TANAKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

16 134.05 61.25 72.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.34 4.64-1 1 2 1 1 1 0

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.95 6.553 4 2 2 2 2 1

3 3A+2T 9.30 1.60 10.903 3 2 1 2 2 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.903 3 3 1 1 1 1

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.363 2 2 2 1 2 2

6 3F 5.30 0.95 6.252 3 2 1 2 2 1

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.13 2.440 1 1 0 1 1 0

8 CSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 1 0 1 1 -1

9 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.40 6.012 1 1 1 0 2 1

10 3Lo 5.39 X 0.29 5.682 1 0 0 0 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.923 1 1 1 1 2 1

12 StSq3 3.30 1.06 4.364 4 4 2 2 3 3

53.41 61.25

Skating Skills 2.00 7.307.50 7.50 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.50 7.50

Transitions 2.00 7.107.25 7.25 7.50 6.50 6.75 7.25 7.00

Performance 2.00 7.157.25 7.25 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.50 7.25

Composition 2.00 7.407.50 7.75 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.457.75 7.50 7.50 6.50 7.00 7.75 7.50

72.80

4 Kazuki TOMONO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

DOSHISHA F.SKATING CLUB 18 129.30 55.80 74.50 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4T 9.50 -4.75 4.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.30-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 2S 1.30 0.03 1.331 2 0 0 0 0 0

4 StSq3 3.30 1.06 4.364 4 3 3 3 3 3

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.72 3.723 3 -1 2 3 2 2

6 3F 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 0 0 -1 0

7 3A+1Eu+3S 14.08 X 0.96 15.042 1 1 0 0 2 2

8 FCCoSp3V 2.25 0.36 2.613 1 2 1 2 2 1

9 3A 8.80 X -2.24 6.56-3 -2 -3 -2 -3 -4 -3

10 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 0 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.133 2 1 2 2 2 1

12 ChSq1 3.00 1.60 4.604 4 3 3 2 3 3

57.64 55.80

Skating Skills 2.00 7.457.75 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.50

Transitions 2.00 7.257.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.00

Performance 2.00 7.357.75 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.25

Composition 2.00 7.657.75 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.75 8.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.558.00 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.50

74.50

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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5 Ryuju HINO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

15 127.70 63.00 65.70 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.17 4.371 2 0 0 0 1 0

2 3A+2T 9.30 0.96 10.262 2 1 1 1 1 0

3 3F! ! 5.30 -0.11 5.190 0 0 0 -1 -1 0

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.990 1 1 2 2 2 1

5 3Lo 4.90 0.20 5.102 0 1 0 1 0 0

6 CSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.542 2 1 2 2 2 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.57 3.173 3 2 2 2 1 2

8 3Aq q 8.80 X -4.00 4.80-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 1.20 4.203 2 3 3 3 1 1

10 3Lz 6.49 X 0.59 7.082 1 1 1 1 1 0

11 3Lz+2T 7.92 X -0.47 7.450 -1 -1 -1 0 -2 -1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 2 0 1 2 1

62.51 63.00

Skating Skills 2.00 6.807.00 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 7.00

Transitions 2.00 6.256.50 6.75 5.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25

Performance 2.00 6.506.75 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.75

Composition 2.00 6.556.75 6.50 5.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.756.75 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.25 7.00

65.70

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

6 Sumitada MORIGUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 14 122.14 59.84 62.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -0.16 7.84-1 0 0 0 0 -1 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.900 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.912 1 1 1 1 2 1

5 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.20 5.302 1 1 0 0 1 0

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.06 3.261 0 0 0 0 1 -1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.912 1 1 1 1 2 0

8 3Lz+3T 11.11 X -1.77 9.34-2 -3 -5 -4 -3 -2 -3

9 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 0.59 11.701 2 0 0 1 2 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.702 2 1 1 1 2 1

11 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.95 4.88-2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2

12 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0 1 0

60.55 59.84

Skating Skills 2.00 6.506.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50

Transitions 2.00 5.956.00 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.25

Performance 2.00 6.206.00 6.25 5.50 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.50

Composition 2.00 6.356.25 6.50 5.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.156.25 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.50

62.30
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7 Taichi HONDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KANSAI UNIV SKATING CLUB 11 116.36 58.36 58.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A<< << 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F+3T 9.50 0.64 10.141 1 1 1 2 2 0

3 3Lo 4.90 -0.59 4.31-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 2A+1Eu+3S 8.10 0.43 8.532 1 1 0 0 2 1

5 FCSp2 2.30 -0.18 2.12-1 -2 -1 -1 0 0 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.10 2.500 -1 -1 0 -1 1 0

7 3Lz! ! 6.49 X -0.59 5.90-1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -2

8 3F 5.83 X -0.42 5.41-1 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -1

9 FCSSp3 2.60 -0.05 2.550 -1 0 0 0 1 -1

10 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.00 8.250 0 0 0 0 1 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 1 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 1 0

60.37 58.36

Skating Skills 2.00 6.055.75 5.50 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.50

Transitions 2.00 5.455.50 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.75 6.00 5.25

Performance 2.00 5.855.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 6.00 6.50 6.50

Composition 2.00 5.855.75 5.00 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.805.50 5.25 6.00 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.75

58.00

8 KOSHIN YAMADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SMBC 8 114.97 57.37 57.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.59 5.492 2 1 1 1 1 1

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.71 10.812 1 2 0 1 2 0

3 3F! ! 5.30 -1.59 3.71-4 -3 -4 -2 -3 -3 -2

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 -2 0 0 0 0 0

5 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.812 1 0 1 1 1 0

7 3S+2T 6.16 X -0.43 5.73-1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 3S 4.73 X 0.52 5.251 2 1 1 1 2 0

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.181 1 -1 0 1 2 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.20 4.203 3 2 3 1 3 1

11 3T 4.62 X 0.17 4.791 1 0 0 0 1 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 -1 0 1 0 0 -1

55.81 57.37

Skating Skills 2.00 5.706.00 5.75 4.50 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.50

Transitions 2.00 5.456.00 5.50 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.75

Performance 2.00 5.856.25 6.00 4.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00

Composition 2.00 5.806.25 5.75 5.25 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.006.25 6.25 5.25 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.00

57.60

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 30 - Nov.1, 2020

Kyoto,Kyoto
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9 KOUSUKE NAKANO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

9 109.95 53.85 58.10 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 1.06 8.262 2 2 2 2 1 1

2 3A< < 6.40 -3.20 3.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lo 4.90 0.59 5.492 2 1 1 1 0 1

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.570 -1 0 2 0 0 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 0 1 1 1 1

6 3Lz 5.90 0.83 6.732 2 2 1 1 1 1

7 3Lo+2T 6.82 X 0.49 7.311 1 1 1 1 1 0

8 3F! ! 5.83 X 0.00 5.830 0 1 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 -1 1 0 1 1 -1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 1 1 1

11 3S 4.73 X -2.15 2.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

12 FSSp1 2.00 -0.48 1.52-3 -3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2

55.88 53.85

Skating Skills 2.00 6.056.00 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.50 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.455.50 5.25 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.905.75 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.25 6.25

Composition 2.00 5.905.75 5.50 5.75 6.50 6.50 5.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.755.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.25 5.25 6.25

58.10

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

10 Kazuki KUSHIDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

12 109.88 49.68 62.20 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 4Tq q 9.50 -4.75 4.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Fe e 4.24 -0.42 3.82-2 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.970 1 0 1 1 1 -2

4 3A< < 6.40 -3.20 3.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 3Lz 5.90 1.18 7.082 3 2 2 2 2 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 0 0 0 1 1

7 3A<<+1T << 4.07 X -1.65 2.42-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3Lz+2T 7.92 X -2.71 5.21-4 -4 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5

9 3Lo+1Eu<<+3S< << 9.17 X -2.45 6.72-5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.073 3 1 1 2 2 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.802 2 0 1 1 2 2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 2 1 1 1 2 1

61.70 49.68

Skating Skills 2.00 6.456.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50

Transitions 2.00 6.106.25 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.75

Performance 2.00 5.956.00 6.25 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.25

Composition 2.00 6.356.50 6.50 5.75 6.50 6.50 5.75 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.256.50 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.75

62.20

Falls:  -2.00 (2)
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11 Takumi SUGIYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

10 103.83 47.23 57.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+3T ! 9.50 -1.27 8.23-1 -2 -3 -2 -2 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.20 3.501 0 0 1 1 1 0

3 3Lo 4.90 0.78 5.682 2 1 2 1 2 0

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.98 4.483 3 3 3 2 3 1

5 3F! ! 5.30 -0.53 4.77-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 3Lz 6.49 X -2.01 4.48-4 -3 -4 -3 -3 -4 -3

7 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.912 2 0 2 1 1 0

8 3Lz!q+REP ! 4.54 X -2.95 1.59-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 1A 1.21 X -0.04 1.17-1 -1 0 0 0 -1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 3 0 2 2 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.061 2 2 2 1 2 1

12 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 3 1 1 0 1 1

50.44 47.23

Skating Skills 2.00 5.905.75 6.25 5.50 6.25 6.25 5.50 5.75

Transitions 2.00 5.555.50 6.00 4.75 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.705.50 6.00 5.00 6.25 6.25 5.50 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.755.50 6.25 5.25 6.50 6.25 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.905.50 6.25 5.50 6.50 6.50 5.25 5.75

57.60

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

12 tatuma FURUYA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

6 98.47 48.77 50.70 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3T 8.50 0.34 8.841 1 1 0 1 1 0

2 3Lo 4.90 0.39 5.291 1 1 0 1 1 0

3 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 -1.06 6.14-2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.181 1 0 0 1 2 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 0 0 1 1 0

6 3F! ! 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 3Lz!q ! 6.49 X -2.71 3.78-4 -5 -5 -5 -4 -4 -5

8 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 -1 0 0 0 0 0

9 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.00 6.160 1 0 0 0 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 -1 1 1 -2 0

12 FCSp2 2.30 -1.10 1.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -4 -5

55.08 48.77

Skating Skills 2.00 5.255.75 5.50 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.50

Transitions 2.00 4.805.50 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50

Performance 2.00 5.055.25 5.25 5.25 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.75

Composition 2.00 5.005.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.255.50 5.50 5.00 4.50 5.25 5.25 5.25

50.70

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 30 - Nov.1, 2020

Kyoto,Kyoto
Version:2020.59.10282.960

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Men
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13 Shinichi YAMADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

4 91.82 42.32 49.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! 5.90 -1.89 4.01-3 -3 -3 -3 -4 -4 -2

2 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 3F 5.30 0.11 5.410 0 1 0 0 1 0

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.180 1 0 1 1 2 -2

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -1 -1 0 0 1 0

6 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 0 0 -1 0

7 FCSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.240 0 1 1 1 1 1

8 3T 4.62 X -0.17 4.45-1 -1 0 0 0 -1 0

9 3T+SEQ+1T* * 3.70 X -1.43 2.27-4 -3 -4 -3 -3 -4 -3

10 1A 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 0 -1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 1 0 0 0 0 0

45.93 42.32

Skating Skills 2.00 5.305.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.805.00 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.25

Performance 2.00 4.855.25 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.905.25 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.905.25 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.25 4.75

49.50

14 Takaya TSUJIMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

DOSHISHA F.SKATING CLUB 3 90.27 44.47 45.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 -0.50 5.00-1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0 1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 1 -2 0 0 1 0

5 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.240 1 2 0 1 2 0

6 3T+1Eu+1S 5.10 -0.50 4.60-1 -2 -2 0 0 -2 -1

7 3S 4.73 X 0.00 4.730 0 0 0 0 -1 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 2 3 1 1 0 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 1 -2 0

11 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.700 0 0 1 0 0 1

12 CSSp4 3.00 0.78 3.783 2 3 3 1 3 2

43.79 44.47

Skating Skills 2.00 4.805.25 4.75 4.00 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.304.50 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.654.75 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75

Composition 2.00 4.504.75 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.654.75 5.00 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.50

45.80

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 30 - Nov.1, 2020

Kyoto,Kyoto
Version:2020.59.10282.960

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Men
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15 Shoya ICHIHASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KANSAI UNIV SKATING CLUB 7 88.55 37.35 52.20 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq q 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0 0 -1

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 1 0 0 2 1

4 2A 3.30 0.46 3.762 1 2 2 1 1 1

5 3T 4.20 -0.25 3.95-1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.05 2.551 0 0 0 0 -1 -1

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.14 2.441 1 0 1 0 0 1

8 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 -1 0 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 -1 1 1 0 0 0

11 3T+1Eu+1S 5.61 X -0.59 5.02-1 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.181 0 1 1 0 2 0

40.07 37.35

Skating Skills 2.00 5.355.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.25 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.955.25 4.75 5.00 5.50 4.75 5.00 4.00

Performance 2.00 5.155.50 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.00 4.50

Composition 2.00 5.305.50 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.355.50 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.50 4.25

52.20

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

16 Kenta HIGASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

2 82.05 35.15 48.90 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 3S 4.30 0.17 4.471 0 1 0 0 1 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 0 0 0 0 1 1

4 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 0 0 0 1 1

6 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 3Tq q 4.62 X -1.26 3.36-3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3

8 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X -0.07 3.890 -1 -1 0 0 0 -1

9 2F+1T 2.42 X 0.00 2.420 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 1 0 1 0

11 CSSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 1 -1 0 0 0

39.20 35.15

Skating Skills 2.00 5.155.00 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25

Transitions 2.00 4.604.25 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 5.25 5.00

Performance 2.00 4.754.25 5.50 4.25 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.00

Composition 2.00 4.904.50 5.25 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.054.50 5.50 4.50 5.25 4.50 5.50 5.75

48.90

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 30 - Nov.1, 2020

Kyoto,Kyoto
Version:2020.59.10282.960

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Men
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17 Yuji MAEKAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Osaka city univ.Fsc 1 80.74 38.54 42.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.08 5.580 0 1 0 0 1 0

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 -1 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-2 -1 -2 -1 -1 0 0

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 1 0 0 1 -1

6 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 3T 4.62 X 0.08 4.700 0 1 0 0 1 0

8 3S 4.73 X 0.00 4.730 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.24 1.76-1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1 0

10 StSq1 1.80 -0.14 1.660 -2 -2 -1 -1 0 0

11 2Lz+1Eu<<+2S << 3.74 X -0.84 2.90-4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -5

12 ChSq1 3.00 -0.80 2.20-1 -3 -3 -2 -1 0 -1

40.59 38.54

Skating Skills 2.00 4.504.50 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75

Transitions 2.00 3.954.00 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25

Performance 2.00 4.304.00 4.25 3.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.204.25 4.00 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.154.25 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

42.20

18 Kimichika WADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

5 70.83 27.13 45.70 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.40 2.70-2 -3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 1 1 0 0 0 -1

5 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FCSp3 2.80 -0.11 2.690 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 0 0 1 1 0

8 3T 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2A 3.63 X -1.12 2.51-3 -2 -4 -4 -4 -4 -2

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.800 0 -3 -1 -1 0 0

11 1A+1Eu+1S 2.20 X -0.13 2.07-1 -2 -3 -1 -1 -1 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.940 0 0 0 0 -1 -1

34.45 27.13

Skating Skills 2.00 4.904.75 5.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.50 4.50

Transitions 2.00 4.454.25 5.00 4.00 4.75 4.00 5.00 4.25

Performance 2.00 4.354.25 4.75 3.75 4.25 4.25 5.00 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.604.50 4.75 4.25 5.00 4.50 5.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.554.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 5.25 5.00

45.70

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 30 - Nov.1, 2020

Kyoto,Kyoto
Version:2020.59.10282.960

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Men

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2020/11/01 16:54 Page 9


